Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Sutherland - (1143068) - Armthorpe & District SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

41.22
53.25

50.39

SC Time

44.05
54.93
51.39
47.88

1:44.48

Converted
to SC

40.70
52.70

50.00

Converted
to LC

44.50
55.50
51.80
48.30

1:44.50

LC WA
Pts

187
164
151

SC WA
Pts

141
137
106
146
158

Date

05/07/14
14/12/13
05/07/14

Date

20/04/14
06/10/13
22/11/14
22/11/14
15/11/14

Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler
BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler

Meet

Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014
Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Individual Champ
Armthorpe Schofield Home Championships
Armthorpe Schofield Home Championships

Armthorpe Schofield Home Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Beverley
Adwick
Armthorpe
Armthorpe

Armthorpe
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Licence Level
NE4704 3
NE31002 3
NE4704 3

License Level
NE4702 3
NE3920 4
NE4759 4
NE4759 4
NE4758 4
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